5.10.24

6.10.24

12.10.24

13.10.24

19.10.24

20.10.24

26.10.24

27.10.24

Lektorenplan fur

18:30

09:00

18:30

09:00

18:30

09:00

18:30

09:00

Oktober

Hr. Bauer

Hr. SR. Zwettler

Hr. Grafeneder

Hr. SR. Weinzettl

Hr. Hofbauer

Fr. Bauer

Hr. Holzweber

Fr. SR. Gutmann

Erntedank

Fr. Baumgartner

Fr. Weber

Fr. Breyer

Fr. Weissinger

Fr. Floh

Fr. Helmreich

Mirijam

Viktoria P.

Katharina L.

Johannes

Johanna

Maia

Lukas E.



